Table of Contents for
Collaborative Law Course 2011

CLI-Tx State of the Union 1

Informed Consent 2
Janice L. Green

Behind the Scenes with the Neutrals 3
Lisa M. Walker
Mike Benaglio

Do We Really Want To??? Post-Nuptial Agreements as Alternatives to Divorce 4
Shannon R. Lynch

Financial Discovery & Ethical Duties in the Collaborative Case 5
Kim MacInnis Munsinger
Angela Pence England
Tracy Stewart

Unusual Process Challenges 6
Kristen A. Algert

Practicing Law and Wellness: Modern Strategies for Lawyers Dealing With Ancxiety,
Addiction and Depression 7

Practicing Law and Wellness: Modern Strategies for Lawyers Dealing With Anxiety,
Addiction and Depression
Ann D. Foster

Depression Recovery for Lawyers
John V. McShane

Top Performance and Resilience Strategies for Lawyers
John V. McShane

From Fearful to Forceful - Overcoming Courtroom Fear and Making It Your Friend
John V. McShane

Marketing and Social Media 8

Social Media: Marketing Pitfalls
Alison H. Moore

Online Marketing and Social Networking for Lawyers
Graydon Trusler

Negotiation 9
Mike Gregory



Table of Contents for
Collaborative Law Course 2011

Appeal of a Collaborative Case - The Pribyl Case

Cristi M. Trusler
Jimmy Lynn Verner, Jr.
Melissa Morgan Williams

Expanding Our Horizons: Innovative Ways to Grow Your Collaborative Practice

Camille Milner
Case Autopsy - Case from Hell
Breakfast Bull Pen
Uncle Sam: Friend or Foe
John Paul Anderson
Jan Demetri
Preparing for Financial Negotiations
Scott Clarke
Julie H. Quaid
Angeline Lindley Bain
The Client's Voice

The Uniform Collaborative Law Act
Harry L. Tindall

Learning from Each Other: Things You Always Wanted the Other Disciplines to Know

Norma Levine Trusch
Tracy Stewart
Faith Wilson

A Little Constructive Criticism: How to Give It and How to Take It

The Role of Advocacy in Collaborative Law

Jody L. Johnson
Angela Pence England

Case Autopsy - Case from Heaven
Kim MacInnis Munsinger
Ellie A. Saucedo
Julian Napier Schwartz
Rebecca L. Holcomb

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21



Table of Contents for
Collaborative Law Course 2011

Creative Financial Settlements

Lemons into Lemonade: Creative Solutions to Property Division Issues
Kevin R. Fuller

Creative Child Support Orders and Settlements
Patricia Nellenbach Carter

22



